

City of Fort Lauderdale

https://fortlauderdale.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv www.youtube. com/cityoffortlauderdale Cable Television - Comcast Channel 78 and AT&T Uverse Channel 99

Legislation Details

File #: 23-0069 Version: 1 Name:

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 12/28/2022 In control: Finance

On agenda: 2/21/2023 Final action: 2/21/2023

Title: Motion Approving Civil Engineering Services Continuing Agreements - AECOM Technical Services,

Inc., Black and Veatch Corp., Calvin, Giordano & Associates, Inc., Chen Moore and Associates, Inc., Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc., Hazen and Sawyer, PC and Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. -

\$3,000,000 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo #23-0069, 2. Exhibit 1 - Solicitation, 3. Exhibit 2 - Final Ranking, 4.

Exhibit 3 - AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Agreement, 5. Exhibit 4 - Black & Veatch Corporation Agreement, 6. Exhibit 5 - Calvin, Giordano & Associates, Inc. Agreement, 7. Exhibit 6 - Chen Moore and Associates Agreement, 8. Exhibit 7 - Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc. Agreement, 9. Exhibit 8 - Hazen and Sawyer, PC Agreement, 10. Exhibit 9 - Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Agreement, 11. CAM 23-0069 Agreement for civil engineering services with- Black & Veatch Corp.- RFQ No. 12637-421, 12. CAM 23-0069 Agreement for civil engineering services with- Chen Moore and associates, Inc.- RFQ No. 12637-421, 13. CAM 23-0069 Agreement for civil engineering services with- Craven Thompson & Assoc.- RFQ No. 12637-421, 14. CAM 23-0069 Agreement for civil engineering services between COFL & Calvin, Giordano & Associates, 16. CAM 23-0069 agreement for civil engineering services between COFL & Calvin, Giordano & Associates, 17. CAM 23-0069 Agreement between- COFL & Hazen and Sawyer PC for civil engineering services with - RFQ No. 12637-421, 18. CAM 23-0069 agreement for civil engineering services between- Kimley -

Horn and Associates, inc. for civil engineering services.

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/21/2023	1	City Commission Regular Meeting	APPROVED	Pass